
Surfside Ill Condominium Owners Association 

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW 

Fiscal Year End: 

For the Month Ended: 

ICASH SUMMARY 

Operating Cash 

Reserve Cash 

Average budgeted expenses / months 

Average# of months of available cash 

!ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

Monthly Assessment Budget 

Assessment Cash Received 

Total Assessments Receivable 

current month due 

31-60 days late

61-90 days late

over 90 days late 

Total Assessments Due 

December 31 , 2025 

December 31, 2025 

This Month 

300,170.14 

1,977,987.50 

Last Month 

269,888.89 

1,933,665.03 

186,041.99 

1.61 

Change in Cash 

Increase in Cash 

Increase in Cash 

Accounts Receivable Trending 
181,692.00 

187,188.94 

16,038.71 

6,189.50 

0.00 

46,940.78 

69,168.99 
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30,281.25 

44,322.47 

Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 

Past Owners Assessments Rec. 

Past % of Total 

Prepaid Assessments 

!OPERATING SUMMARY

Category 

Total INCOME 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

LOAN SERVICING 

SALARY ADMINISTRATIVE 

SALARY MAINTENANCE 

INSURANCE 

TAXES 

CONTRACTED SERVICES 

MAINTENANCE 

PROVISION FOR RESERVES 

UTILITIES INCOME 

UTILITY EXPENSE 

Total EXPENSES 

Net Surplus or (Deficit) 

I RESERVE SUMMARY 

Printed On: 01/21/2026 

42,005.93 

38% 

96,924.67 

December 
Actual 

$186,988.89 

$4,436.80 

$46,804.00 

$5,349.74 

$12,000.95 

$30,244.21 

$5,368.41 

$21,312.47 

$6,433.15 

$52,000.00 

($40,873.73) 

$40,407.86 

$183,483.86 

$3,505.03 

YTD YTD YTD 
Actual Budget Variance 

$2,272,413.90 $2,232,503.88 $39,910.02 

$92,346.40 $69,811.80 $22,534.60 

$561,648.00 $561,648.00 $0.00 

$57,595.14 $60,000.00 ($2,404.86) 

$137,393.49 $131,000.04 $6,393.45 

$396,228.85 $400,924.08 ($4,695.23) 

$45,016.32 $39,000.00 $6,016.32 

$194,547.06 $165,299.88 $29,247.18 

$175,993.62 $180,820.08 ($4,826.46) 

$622,689.83 $624,000.00 ($1,310.17) 

($491,588.46) $0.00 ($491,588.46) 

$529,324.65 $0.00 $529,324.65 

$2,321,194.91 $2,232,503.88 $88,691.03 

($48,781.01) 
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